
Varsity Girls Team scores

Team Score

Central DeWitt 29

Northeast 45

Prince of Peace 51

Vinton Shellsburg 85

Central DeWitt

Carly Small Central DeWitt 2 21:30 1

Kyleen Irwin Central DeWitt 5 22:29 3

Kami Zeimet Central DeWitt 10 24:12:00 6

Hannah Payne Central DeWitt 11 24:15:00 7

Crystal Burke Central DeWitt 17 25:18:00 12

29

Northeast

Cenady Soenksen Northeast 3 21:51 2
Grace Ketelsen Northeast 6 23:32 4
Faith Ketelsen Northeast 12 24:28:00 8
Natalie Krogman Northeast 15 25:09:00 11
Emma Ketelsen Northeast 34 36:25:00 20

45

Prince of Peace

Sophie Griffin Prince of Peace 7 23:34 5
Ava Ruden Prince of Peace 13 24:53:00 9
Madison Anglese Prince of Peace 14 25:01:00 10
Kaelyn Goodsman Prince of Peace 19 25:34:00 13
Mary Schnier Prince of Peace 20 25:51:00 14

51

Vinton Shellsburg

Sophia Dilley Vinton Shellsburg 21 25:55:00 15

Charlee Johnson Vinton Shellsburg 22 26:05:00 16

Molly Haisman Vinton Shellsburg 29 28:50:00 17

Bailey Weeks Vinton Shellsburg 31 29:21:00 18

Lydia Radeke Vinton Shellsburg 32 30:41:00 19

85



Varsity Girls (Place Cards are in Red)

First Name Last Name School Place Time Score
Jimena Fierro West Liberty 1 20:55
Carly Small Central DeWitt 2 21:30 1

Cenady Soenksen Northeast 3 21:51 2
Kiley Chapman North Cedar 4 22:15
Kyleen Irwin Central DeWitt 5 22:29 3

Grace Ketelsen Northeast 6 23:32 4
Sophie Griffin Prince of Peace 7 23:34 5
Annmarie Eriksen West Liberty 8 23:35
Hunter Jones North Cedar 9 23:40
Kami Zeimet Central DeWitt 10 24:12:00 6

Hannah Payne Central DeWitt 11 24:15:00 7

Faith Ketelsen Northeast 12 24:28:00 8
Ava Ruden Prince of Peace 13 24:53:00 9
Madison Anglese Prince of Peace 14 25:01:00 10
Natalie Krogman Northeast 15 25:09:00 11
Carlie Jo Fusco Durant 16 25:17:00
Crystal Burke Central DeWitt 17 25:18:00 12

EmmaGrace Hartmann Central DeWitt 18 25:27:00 x

Kaelyn Goodsman Prince of Peace 19 25:34:00 13
Mary Schnier Prince of Peace 20 25:51:00 14
Sophia Dilley Vinton Shellsburg 21 25:55:00 15

Charlee Johnson Vinton Shellsburg 22 26:05:00 16

Charlotte Brown Wilton 23 26:36:00

Heidi Wolf Durant 24 26:59:00
Abby Brown Wilton 25 27:34:00

Lindsey Randolph Wilton 26 28:01:00

Emmy Drake Wilton 27 28:05:00

Reagan Hofer Central DeWitt 28 28:16:00 x

Molly Haisman Vinton Shellsburg 29 28:50:00 17

Ellie Collman-Long Durant 30 28:57:00
Bailey Weeks Vinton Shellsburg 31 29:21:00 18

Lydia Radeke Vinton Shellsburg 32 30:41:00 19

Kyrnan Liske-Rochholz Durant 33 32:36:00
Emma Ketelsen Northeast 34 36:25:00 20
Annabelle Newton Vinton Shellsburg 35 37:11:00 x



Varsity Boys Team Scores

Team Score

Northeast 34

Vinton Shellsburg 62

Central DeWitt 77 6th runner = 29th Place

Durant 77 6th runner = 45th Place

Wilton 90

North Cedar 125

Central DeWitt

Blake Gerard CentralDeWitt 9 20:16 6

Tanner Naeve CentralDeWitt 17 20:41 13

Jack Campbell CentralDeWitt 23 21:17 17

Matthew Watters CentralDeWitt 25 21:21 19

Jackson Kutka CentralDeWitt 28 21:38 22

77

Durant

Drake Shelangoski Durant 6 19:52 3
Kayden Johnson Durant 10 20:21 7
Nathan Moomey Durant 24 21:20 18
Xander Fleming Durant 26 21:23 20
Colyn Dean Durant 42 25:03:00 29

77

North Cedar

Sam Choate North Cedar 22 21:03 16
David Redhage North Cedar 35 23:10 25
Milo Easterly North Cedar 37 23:48 26
Chance Cinkovich North Cedar 41 25:02:00 28
Jacob Spahr North Cedar 43 25:32:00 30

125

Northeast

Andrew Hilgendorf Northeast 1 17:57 1
Thomas Machande Northeast 5 19:25 2
Joe Hasken Northeast 12 20:34 9
Jace Rathje Northeast 13 20:35 10
Daniel Rowland Northeast 16 20:38 12

34



Vinton Shellsburg

Cameron Karr Vinton Shellsburg 7 4

Elijah Blix Vinton Shellsburg 11 8

Philip Kalina Vinton Shellsburg 18 14

Merrit Bodeker Vinton Shellsburg 20 15

Reid Hermanson Vinton Shellsburg 27 21

62

Wilton

Zach Hein Wilton 8 20:15 5

Ethan Bailey Wilton 14 20:36 11

Jake Walton Wilton 30 22:11 23

Gavin Reid Wilton 31 22:31 24

Colby Brown Wilton 38 23:55 27

90



V Boys (Place Cards are Purple)

First Name Last Name School Place Time Score
Andrew Hilgendorf Northeast 1 17:57 1
Aiden Gruver Easton Valley 2 18:40
Ashton Burroughs West Liberty 3 19:03
Marcus Blount Prince of Peace 4 19:08
Thomas Machande Northeast 5 19:25 2
Drake Shelangoski Durant 6 19:52 3
Cameron Karr Vinton Shellsburg 7 20:09 4

Zach Hein Wilton 8 20:15 5

Blake Gerard CentralDeWitt 9 20:16 6

Kayden Johnson Durant 10 20:21 7
Elijah Blix Vinton Shellsburg 11 20:29 8

Joe Hasken Northeast 12 20:34 9
Jace Rathje Northeast 13 20:35 10
Ethan Bailey Wilton 14 20:36 11

Carter Jargo Easton Valley 15 20:37
Daniel Rowland Northeast 16 20:38 12
Tanner Naeve CentralDeWitt 17 20:41 13

Philip Kalina Vinton Shellsburg 18 20:47 14

Chad Williams Northeast 19 20:51 x
Merrit Bodeker Vinton Shellsburg 20 20:55 15

Julian Alvarado West Liberty 21 20:57
Sam Choate North Cedar 22 21:03 16
Jack Campbell CentralDeWitt 23 21:17 17

Nathan Moomey Durant 24 21:20 18
Matthew Watters CentralDeWitt 25 21:21 19

Xander Fleming Durant 26 21:23 20
Reid Hermanson Vinton Shellsburg 27 21:37 21

Jackson Kutka CentralDeWitt 28 21:38 22

Briar Baxter CentralDeWitt 29 21:51 x

Jake Walton Wilton 30 22:11 23

Gavin Reid Wilton 31 22:31 24

Gage Ruden Prince of Peace 32 22:42
Karsen Kettwick CentralDeWitt 33 23:02 x

Preston Tippie Vinton Shellsburg 34 23:07 x

David Redhage North Cedar 35 23:10 25
Austin Franzen Easton Valley 36 23:24
Milo Easterly North Cedar 37 23:48 26
Colby Brown Wilton 38 23:55 27

Chayton Ramsey Wilton 39 23:56 x

Connor Bierman Wilton 40 24:02:00 x

Chance Cinkovich North Cedar 41 25:02:00 28



Colyn Dean Durant 42 25:03:00 29
Jacob Spahr North Cedar 43 25:32:00 30
Ashton Slaton Vinton Shellsburg 44 26:31:00 x

Michael Frisch Durant 45 26:59:00 x
Braden Wagner Durant 46 31:46:00 x



JV Girls (Place cards are Blue) 

First Name Last Name School Place Time

Annika Regenwether Northeast 1 26:11:00
Lindsey Reuter Easton Valley 2 26:47:00

Misato Noda West Liberty 3 27:00:00

Anna Fielding central DeWitt 4 27:01:00

Hannah Sunday central DeWitt 5 27:46:00

Savanah Meyne central DeWitt 6 27:57:00

Zoey Tiefenthaler central DeWitt 7 28:37:00

Alexis VanZee central DeWitt 8 29:32:00

Annabelle Schneider central DeWitt 9 29:54:00

Karly Cerda North Cedar 10 30:11:00

Grace Mosier central DeWitt 11 30:27:00

Sarah Redhage North Cedar 12 30:37:00

Ashley Tapia West Liberty 13 30:54:00

Jilliet Spahr North Cedar 14 32:53:00

Ansley Boorn Wilton 15 33:37:00

Lynden Zevenbergen central DeWitt 16 34:30:00

Laura Millage West Liberty 17 35:26:00

Nicolette Bretschneider Central DeWitt 18 35:35:00

Rachel Hunter Wilton 19 36:03:00

Jayden Everson Wilton 20 36:13:00

Fiona Raney North Cedar 21 37:38:00



JV Boys (Place cards are in Green)

First Name Last Name School Place Time

Erick Estrada West Liberty 1 21:06

Trevor Yackle central DeWitt 2 21:11

Ricky Chase Vinton Shellsburg 3 22:24

Brandon Burken Central DeWitt 4 22:29

Colby Cornelius central DeWitt 5 22:32

Kevin Martinez West Liberty 6 22:37

Logan Hansen central DeWitt 7 22:53

Alex Everson Northeast 8 23:13
Wyatt Sailer central DeWitt 9 23:14

Ben Schutterle central DeWitt 10 23:16

Hayden Kruse central DeWitt 11 23:23

Koal Bossom Central DeWitt 12 23:39

Shawn Hoffmann central DeWitt 13 23:41

Levi Riedesel central DeWitt 14 23:44

Elliot Boesch Central DeWitt 15 23:45

Talib Bird Northeast 16 23:57
Jarod Berggren Northeast 17 24:13:00
Jack Dollar central DeWitt 18 24:14:00

Isaac Allsup Vinton Shellsburg 19 24:22:00

Alex Tuttle central DeWitt 20 24:38:00

Michael Vosler central DeWitt 21 24:43:00

Reece Eggers central DeWitt 22 24:44:00

Paul Duray central DeWitt 23 24:50:00

Thomas Fielding central DeWitt 24 24:56:00

Hunter Manatt central DeWitt 25 25:06:00

Austin Senske central DeWitt 26 25:10:00

Jack Mahoney West Liberty 27 25:21:00

Garrett Lamp Northeast 28 26:08:00
Adam Townsley central DeWitt 29 26:18:00

Elias Colsch Vinton Shellsburg 30 26:20:00

Ian Allsup Vinton Shellsburg 31 26:21:00

Braylon Eggers central DeWitt 32 26:23:00

Noah Cummins central DeWitt 33 27:43:00

Evan Christof Easton Valley 34 27:45:00

Christopher Palma West Liberty 35 27:46:00

Nolan Westbay central DeWitt 36 27:55:00

Marshall VanOort North Cedar 37 28:20:00

Sage Holmes Vinton Shellsburg 38 29:07:00

Anthony Hilton Vinton Shellsburg 39 29:21:00

Gabe Kuehl central DeWitt 40 29:29:00

Leighton Tjaden North Cedar 41 29:46:00



Cam Keith Wilton 42 29:51:00

Ian Vrba Vinton Shellsburg 43 31:11:00

Andrew Ransford central DeWitt 44 31:26:00

Evan Meyer Easton Valley 45 31:45:00

Austin Weber Easton Valley 46 32:58:00

Ryan Spahr North Cedar 47 33:53:00

Ian Sallee Vinton Shellsburg 48 34:33:00

Logan Drury Easton Valley 49 34:45:00



JH Girls (Place Cards are in Pink)

First Name Last Name School Place Time Score
Madison Schnier Prince of Peace 1 15:50
Jeorgia Neumann Northeast 2 16:02

Hannah Rogers Wilton 3 17:11
Olivia Primrose Vinton Shellsburg 4 17:58

Hannah Peters Central DeWitt 5 18:23
Julia Fielding Central DeWitt 6 18:35
Lila Guerra West Liberty 7 19:15
Klarisa Kerkman Vinton Shellsburg 8 19:19

Addison Holst Northeast 9 19:25
Victoria Rheingans Central DeWitt 10 20:25
Madison Poll Central DeWitt 11 20:29
Chloe Mossman Vinton Shellsburg 12 20:38

Aliza Brummer Vinton Shellsburg 13 20:39

Mya Pangman Central DeWitt 14 20:57
Rachel Spicer Central DeWitt 15 21:01
Tori Elwick Vinton Shellsburg 16 21:02

Shy Bowling Easton Valley 17 21:23
Rylie Dunne Central DeWitt 18 21:26
Hannah Grantz Central DeWitt 19 21:27
Grace Knutsen Central DeWitt 20 21:45
Rachel Rollinger Vinton Shellsburg 21 21:49

Sabine Housenga Central DeWitt 22 23:11
Chloe Neblung Central DeWitt 23 23:12
Leah Marvin Central DeWitt 24 24:16:00
Jahria Mixon Prince of Peace 25 24:23:00
Emily Delay Vinton Shellsburg 26 24:57:00

Olivia Fagner Wilton 27 25:43:00
Maddie Thiel Central DeWitt 28 29:14:00
Valerie Mickelson Central DeWitt 29 29:37:00
Haley Samson Northeast 30 29:52:00
Avery Tapke Central DeWitt X
McKenna Kingsbury Vinton Shellsburg x

Albijona Tafa Vinton Shellsburg x

Addy Chvala Vinton Shellsburg x

April Janey Vinton Shellsburg x
Brenna Trinkle Vinton Shellsburg x

Eryca Martin Vinton Shellsburg x

Izzie Birker Vinton Shellsburg x



JH Boys (Place Cards are in Black)

First Name Last Name School Place Time Score
Will Ginter Central DeWitt 1 13:21
Deacon Duffe Wilton 2 14:06

Ben Zimmer Central DeWitt 3 14:09
Caleb Olson Central DeWitt 4 14:38
Jacob Tegeler Northeast 5 14:49
Blake Hoenig Central DeWitt 6 14:55
Ryan Sivela Vinton Shellsburg 7 14:56

Corbin Jorgensen Central DeWitt 8 15:09
Ryan Watters Central DeWitt 9 15:12
Parker Petsche Central DeWitt 10 15:13
Carver Lange Northeast 11 15:22
Dexter Westbay Central DeWitt 12 15:28
Rylan Edwards Central DeWitt 13 15:34
Cole Venema Easton Valley 14 15:36
Corbin Knutsen Northeast 15 15:37
Carter Mommsen Northeast 16 15:45
Carson Burken Northeast 17 15:48
Parker Messerich Northeast 18 15:49
Caden Huff Central DeWitt 19 15:53
Grayson Farmer Vinton Shellsburg 20 16:00

Keegan Peterson Central DeWitt 21 16:02
Michael Redhage North Cedar 22 16:13
Emmett Colsch Vinton Shellsburg 23 16:20

Jordan Tiefenthaler Central DeWitt 24 16:24
Tate Ruden Prince of Peace 25 16:28
Seth Axom West Liberty 26 16:38
Michael Frame Northeast 27 16:43
Mark Clark Wilton 28 16:44

Eli Page Vinton Shellsburg 29 16:49

Casen Reid Wilton 30 16:51
Max Janssen Vinton Shellsburg 31 16:57

Hugh Mangold Vinton Shellsburg 32 17:03

August Rowland Northeast 33 17:10
Gabriel Breed Wilton 34 17:15

Isacc Sturtz Vinton Shellsburg 35 17:54

Caleb Kruse Central DeWitt 36 17:56
Ty McAleer Central DeWitt 37 17:57
Greyson Dollar Central DeWitt 38 18:21
Wyatt Janssen Vinton Shellsburg 39 18:34

Dustin McCormack Northeast 40 19:07
Caleb Govert Central DeWitt 41 20:01
Hayden Davis Vinton Shellsburg 42 20:08



Matthew Bookmeier Vinton Shellsburg 43 20:25

John Portz Easton Valley 44 20:37
Brady Tyler Wilton 45 21:03

Nemo Mallicoat Prince of Peace 46 21:06
Aidan Grace Wilton 47 21:20

William Richardson Durant 48 21:26
Soren Turner North Cedar 49 21:40
Ryan Shipley Vinton Shellsburg 50 22:06

Jacob Fenzel Northeast 51 22:07
Callan Hursey Central DeWitt 52 23:01
Sam Glynn Vinton Shellsburg 53 23:08

Dylan Stoker Central DeWitt 54 23:09
Nathan McDonald Central DeWitt 55 25:23:00
Tyler Driver North Cedar 56 25:35:00
Liam Dar Darsidan Prince of Peace 57 26:21:00
Caius Higley Vinton Shellsburg 58 26:22:00

Gage Bauer Northeast 59 29:06:00
Brady Freeman Central DeWitt X
Isaac Voss Central DeWitt X
Kelvin Machande Northeast x
Ben Garvin Wilton x
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